
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 
3 

56 

60 

629 

99 

69 

86 

809 

153 

62 

124 

42 

185 

7 

130 

193 

169 

41 

15 

58 

40 

681 

191 

24 

691 

21 

59 

87 

80 

37 

34 

212 

5 

68 

52 

645 

111 

213 

189 

371 

Name 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 

Massimo GILIOLI 

Enrico NOCIVELLI 

Marco MAZZONI 

Nicola VIVALDI 

Maurizio FIORENTINI 

Fabio LARINI 

Massimiliano GERBI 

Alessandro BINI 

Rossano TRECCANI 

Roberto POLANI 

Alessio AMADORI 

Andrea REGONESI 

Christian FORTUNATI 

Arnaldo GHIONI 

Veronica MONTALI 

Andrea ROBERTI 

Stefano CAREDDU 

Luca GASTALDO 

Diego BORGATO 

Claudio Fabio GIGLIOTTI 

Matteo LORI 

Michele GRECI 

Giacomo BACCOLINI 

Stefano SORESINI 

Yuri VENTURA 

Mattia RONCHINI 

Massimo DIONI 

Luca FIAMMANTI 

Francesco CORTESI 

Andrea APPIANI 

Luca SERGI 

Andrea CERRONE 

Valter BANDIERA 

Simone NARDINI 

Riccardo RUGGERI 

Luca COLOMBO 

Emanuel GAROFALO 

Stefano BENASSI 

Walter MARAGLIANO 

Class 
P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

Best Tm 
1:10.026 

1:10.841 

1:11.015 

1:11.015 

1:11.148 

1:11.597 

1:11.643 

1:12.251 

1:12.490 

1:12.525 

1:12.722 

1:12.752 

1:12.793 

1:12.867 

1:12.908 

1:13.156 

1:13.254 

1:13.531 

1:13.756 

1:13.878 

1:14.303 

1:14.368 

1:14.409 

1:14.512 

1:14.976 

1:15.005 

1:15.516 

1:15.554 

1:15.726 

1:15.815 

1:15.893 

1:16.368 

1:16.564 

1:16.800 

1:17.468 

1:17.527 

1:17.732 

1:18.294 

1:19.036 

1:19.326 

Model/Engine 
Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

MV Agusta 

Bmw 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Honda 

Thriumph 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Laps 
5 

8 

5 

9 

10 

6 

10 

8 

9 

8 

9 

11 

10 

11 

8 

11 

7 

10 

7 

8 

10 

3 

10 

9 

10 

7 

12 

7 

11 

11 

10 

8 

10 

10 

7 

6 

3 

10 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.815 

0.989 

0.989 

1.122 

1.571 

1.617 

2.225 

2.464 

2.499 

2.696 

2.726 

2.767 

2.841 

2.882 

3.130 

3.228 

3.505 

3.730 

3.852 

4.277 

4.342 

4.383 

4.486 

4.950 

4.979 

5.490 

5.528 

5.700 

5.789 

5.867 

6.342 

6.538 

6.774 

7.442 

7.501 

7.706 

8.268 

9.010 

9.300 

Gap 

0.815 

0.174 

0.133 

0.449 

0.046 

0.608 

0.239 

0.035 

0.197 

0.030 

0.041 

0.074 

0.041 

0.248 

0.098 

0.277 

0.225 

0.122 

0.425 

0.065 

0.041 

0.103 

0.464 

0.029 

0.511 

0.038 

0.172 

0.089 

0.078 

0.475 

0.196 

0.236 

0.668 

0.059 

0.205 

0.562 

0.742 

0.290 

Sponsor 

F 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/09/2021 11:40:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:01 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

19/09/2021 11:20 


